HPE 453151-B21 Datasheet



HPE BLc VC 1Gb SX SFP 453577-001, 453153-001

453151-B21

HPE BladeSystem c-Class Virtual Connect 1G SFP SX Transceiver

The HPE BladeSystem c-Class SFP Transceivers provide high performance Ethernet connectivity and bring customers more choices for using either copper or optical cables.

Features

- 1GbE applications
- Smaller size than GBIC
- Connect a network device motherboard using fiber optic or copper networking cables
- Hot-pluggable SFP footprint
- RoHS Compliant and Lead-Free
- Metal enclosure, for lower EMI
- Low power dissipation

Specifications

• Connector Type: Duplex LC

• Ports: 1 LC 1000BASE-SX port Duplex: full only

• Cable Type: MMF

• Fiber Type: Multi Mode

• Maximum Distance: Up to 500 m on 50/125 ?m MMF, 300 m on 62.5/125 ?m MMF

• Wavelength: 850 nm

• Transceiver Form Factor: SFP

• Product Dimensions (imperial): 2.24(d) x 0.54(w) x 0.48(h) in. (5.69 x 1.37 x 1.22 cm)

Buy Now